Attention
To better accommodate customer demand and lead-
time expectations, SAF-HOLLAND will be streamlining
the options we offer in both OEM and AM channels.
Starting July 1, 2021, SAF-HOLLAND will offer the
following standard options for the ATLAS 55 and
ATLAS 65/iM (see page 2) models:
Important Info – May 2021

ATLAS 65/iM
The Part number is a numeric 102530XXXXXXX
sequential number. The Type Code is an
abbreviated description of that part number.
LG6 0 0  0  00  0  0
Model
LG6 - Atlas 65
Foot Ware
99 - No Foot
97 - Sand Shoe 4.5" x 10" x 10"
95 - Sand Shoe 2"x 10" x 10"
92 - RCF - 10” x 10”
91 - LP RCF - 10”x 10”
87 - Sand Shoe LP 2" x 12" x 12"
79 - Sand Shoe LP 2" x 16" x 16"
Leg Assembly
0 - Sets
1 - Leg Without Gear Box
2 - Leg With Gear Box
Travel
5 - 15.5"
7 - 17"
9 - 19"
For special options, please contact your sales manager
for availability.